
MALTAREDDY INSTITUTE OFMEDICALSCIENCES
DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOTOGY

II MBBS III Semester(Z}L7 Batch)+lnstant Batch -Theory & Practical Teaching Schedule-December -ZOL1

Date Day Time Topic Faculty

1.72.78 Saturday 2-3pm Anti Cholinergic drugs -II T.Rohit singh

3.12.18 Monday
practical

2-4pm
A-Batch

Introduction to Pharmacology practicals Dr.Somnath

4.12.18 Tuesday
practical

2-4pm
B-Batch

Introduction to Pharmacology practicals Dr.Somnath

5.72.18 Wednesday 1,-2pm Local anaesthetics Dr. fyothsna

6,12,L8 Thursday 2-3pm Skeletal muscle relaxants -l Dr. |yothsna
B.72.tB Saturday 2-3pm Skeletal muscle relaxants -ll Dr.famuna

L0.12.18 Monday
practical

2-3pm
A-Batch
3-4pm

Tutorials on Glaucoma

Glucose Saline

Dr.|amuna

T.Rohit Sineh
11.12.18 Tuesday

practical
2-4pm

B-Batch
3-4pm

Tutorials on Glaucoma

Glucose Saline

Dr.Somnath

T.Rohit Sineh
12.12.18 Wednesday L-2pm SIip test on Pharmacodynamics & ADR All staff

1,3.t2.L8 Thursday 2-3pm Serotonin -l Dr.Somnath

75.L2.78 Saturday 2-3pm Serotonin -ll Dr.|amuna

77.L2.18 Monday
practical

2-4pm
A-Batch

Oral Rehydration solution Dr.Shashikala

1,8.12.18 Tuesday
practical

2-4pm Oral Rehydration solution Dr.Shashikala

19,L2.L8 Wednesday L-Zpm Prostaglandins Dr.|amuna

20.L2.t8 Thursday 2-3pm Histamine & Anti Histamine - I Dr.Somnath

22.72.78 Saturday 2-3pm Histamine &Anti Histamimne -ll Dr. Seshikala

24.12"78 Monday
practical

2-4pm
A-Batch

Tutorials On Myasthenia Gravis & 0P
Poisoning

. Dr.Shashikala

25.12.18 Tuesday Christmas Holiday
26.12.78 Wednesday t-Zpm Slip test on Cholinergic & Anti Cholinergic All Staff
27.12.L8 Thursday 2-3pm Renin Angiotensin system Dr.Shashikala
29.12.18 Saturday 2-3pm Treatment of gout & Rheumatoid Arthritis T.Rohit Singh
3t.72.t8 Monday

practical
2-4pm

A-Batch
Mandls paint Dr.SeshikalTr
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lnstant Batch (31 students )Pharmacology Theory classes Time Table

For Month of December 201g. I0 ilr*J
Note - All the 31 students of lnstant Batch should attend Pharmacology theory classes apart from regular

theory classes in below mentioned time table.lt is mandatory for all students to have 75% ofattendance in Theory
and Pacticals.Any students who fails to attend classes will be liable to be detained .

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
5.!2.18 Wednesday t2-Lpm lntroduction & Sources of

Drugs
Dr.Jamuna

12.12.78 Wednesday 72-7pm
1-2pm

Routes of drug administration
New drug delivery system

Dr.Somnath Motgi
T.Rohit Singh

14.t2.18 Friday 12-1pm Absorption of drugs Dr.Jyothsna
79.12.18 Wednesday 12-1pm Distribution of drugs Dr.Seshikala
2L.12.18 Friday 12-Lpm Drug Metabolism T.Rohit Sineh
26.72.18 Wednesday t2-tpm

7-2pm
Drug Excretion
Pharmacodynamics-l

Dr.Seshikala

Dr.Jyothsna
28.12.78 Friday 12-1pm Pharmacodynamics-ll Dr.Somnath Motgi
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